
PART OF LOT 16 ROSE CREEK
PLANTATION PHASE 2.
COMM AT NE COR OF NE1/4 OF

GREENE MICHAEL
625 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-216

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/29/2025 JS 2.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

279,721
24,160
45,000

348,881
92,352

256,529
HX HB 50,722

205,807
348,881

0

354,875

1345/2685 10/13/2017 WD Q I 01 248,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & REBECCA CA

MICHAEL GREENE

1013/0697 4/16/2004 WD Q V 06 24,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURT D & KATHIE CADY

BENJAMIN & REBECCA 
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000052036 Roof Replacement 30,300 01/10/2025

22013 SFR 637 06/25/2004

2018HX Base Yr

625 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 2,282 156.3512 175.11 399,601 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2098

BAS 1,698 100 1,698 208,136

FGR 568 55 312 38,244

FHS 400 60 240 29,418

PTO 649 5 32 3,923

3,315 2,282 279,721

BAS= W12 PTO= N9 W33 S22 E22 N7 E11 N6$ S6 W11 S7 W29 S35 E2
R2 D2  E2  U2 R2  E2 N9 E9 S3 E12 FGR= S24 E11 N2 E10 N26 W21
S4$ N4 E21 N38$ FHS= 400$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,744.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 11,860

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,000

24,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


